Teacher In
Charge:

LAW

LSH

CPM

LPY

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

PR (ER)

oh T

F.5 English (whole
form)

F.5 Math (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

HE B

BETRRIIREE—2R flipping
classroom

Phase 1: A. Paper 1
exercise * B. News
Review: topic: anything
about HK — SCMP
epaper

Ch11 measure of
dispersion

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Student
Access

Platform(s):

eClass
Classroom

eClass
Classroom,
Subject
Whatsapp
Group

Google
Classroom

eClass
Classroom

Submission Deadline (if
applicable):

02/03/2020

10/2/2020

09/02/2020

07/02/2020

Suggested Working Time
(hours):

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

4 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method (if Learning

applicable):

AL

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom /
class-based method

eClass Classroom

Period:

5/2-9/2

5/2-9/2

5/2-9/2

5/2-9/2



